
EHG aluminium plate cut lengths
New in the EHG machine park: aluminium panel saw to 200 mm thickness.

EHG offers processing at maximum levels. We consistently 
expand our range of offers for this purpose. We ensure that  
our assortment is specifically matched to the needs of our 
customers.
EHG aluminium plate cut lengths are perfectly cut in the 
true sense of the word to the individual requirements of  

our customers: precise, reliable, with maximum quality 
grades, and of course always according to deadline. 

Tell us about your needs –
we'll supply the solution.

EHG aluminium plate cut lengths: 

n	 Thickness 5 – 160 mm from stock

n	 Greater thicknesses on request (delivery deadline approx. 10 days)

n	Flexible sawing with shift operation

n	 Delivery according to deadline with own EHG truck fleet

n	100% tracking of batches with appropriate batch identification

n	Processing by EHG using state-of-the-art machines achieves higher quality

EHG
speciality
Products

Complete stock programme 
in the EHG Webshop:
www.ehg-steel.com
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We supply aluminium plate cut lengths in the following alloys and thicknesses from stock:

AlMg3 EN AW-5754 H111	 5 – 50 mm

AlMg4,5Mn0,7 EN AW-5083 H111 5 – 160 mm

AlSi1MgMn EN AW-6082 T6 (T651) 5 – 150 mm

AlCu4MgSi EN AW-2017 T4 (T451) 5 – 80 mm

AlZn5,5MgCu EN AW-7075 T6 (T651) 6 – 160 mm

PLANCAST PLUS® AlMg4,5Mn0,7 5083 Guss
face-milled on both sides + protective film 5 – 60 mm

NEW IN THE RANGE: 5083 cast sawn on all sides 20 – 150 mm

AUSTRIA GERMANY SWITZERLAND ROMANIA

EHG Stahlzentrum GmbH & Co OG  
Wallenmahd 54 
6850 Dornbirn
Austria
T +43 5572 391-0 
F ext. -5100
dornbirn@ehg-stahl.com

EHG office in Vienna 
T +43 1 203 31 51-640 
wien@ehg-stahl.com

EHG office in Kirchham 
T +43 7619 27 0 75-620 
kirchham@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Baienfurt GmbH
T +49 751 8887-0 
baienfurt@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Odelzhausen GmbH 
T +49 8134 55 77-0 
odelzhausen@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Waldstetten GmbH 
T +49 7171 798969-0 
waldstetten@ehg-stahl.com

Stahlkontor Lingemann GmbH
T +49 57 31 18 00-50
badoeynhausen@lingemann-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Altstaetten AG
T +41 71 757 38 00 
altstaetten@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Steel.Metal S.R.L.
T +40 372 652 976
bucharest@ehg-steel.com
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